7:00 am
7:30 am
8:00 am

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:30 am

11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm

1:00 pm
1:30 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

Needville Tournament Schedule
February 15, 2025

Registration

Extemp Draw

Current Issues & Events
Number Sense

Ready Writing

Extemp Prelims

Prose and Poetry Prelims
Calculator Applications
Debate Round 1

Copy Editing

Accounting

News Writing

Science

Spelling & Vocabulary
Debate Round 2

Feature Writing

Debate Round 3
Computer Science Written
Social Studies

Editorial Writing
Mathematics

Extemp Draw Semis
Headline Writing

Extemp Semis

Prose and Poetry Semis
Computer Science Programming (setup at 12:00 pm)
Literary Criticism

Debate Elims (octas)
Debate Elims Continue (quarters)
Extemp Draw

Group Improv

Extemp Finals

Prose and Poetry Finals
Debate Elims Continue (semis and finals) BACK TO BACK



