Needville Tournament Schedule February 15, 2025

7:00 am	Registration
7:30 am	Extemp Draw
8:00 am	Current Issues & Events
	Number Sense
	Ready Writing
	Extemp Prelims
	Prose and Poetry Prelims
8:30 am	Calculator Applications
9:00 am	Debate Round 1
9:30 am	Copy Editing
10:30 am	Accounting
	News Writing
	Science
	Spelling & Vocabulary
	Debate Round 2
11:30 am	Feature Writing
12:00 pm	Debate Round 3
12:30 pm	Computer Science Written
	Social Studies
1:00 pm	Editorial Writing
1:30 pm	Mathematics
	Extemp Draw Semis
2:00 pm	Headline Writing
	Extemp Semis
	Prose and Poetry Semis
2:30 pm	Computer Science Programming (setup at 12:00 pm)
3:00 pm	Literary Criticism
	Debate Elims (octas)
4:00 pm	Debate Elims Continue (quarters)
	Extemp Draw
	Group Improv
4:30 pm	Extemp Finals
	Prose and Poetry Finals
5:00 pm	Debate Elims Continue (semis and finals) BACK TO BACK